
Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Singole
prove

Peso
Totale

SC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Salvaro

Cazzaniga

Sironi

Arzuffi

Dall'asta

Nobili

Bocchi

Trolli

Comelli

Torchio

Guido

Ferrario

Canavesi

Costante

Masciocchi

Cortellezzi

Borellini

Mauro

Davide

Maurizio

Claudio

Fausto

Sergio

Lino

Gianluigi

Egidio

Emilio

Arcadio

Andrea

Adelmo

Alessandro

Roberto

Fabio

Luca

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

3,0

5,0

5,5

6,0

6,0

7,0

7,5

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,5

8,5

8,5

9,0

9,0

9,0

1 - 1 - 1

1 - 1 - 3

2 - 1½- 2

2 - 3 - 1

1 - 2 - 3

2 - 4 - 1

3 - 2½- 2

2 - 1 - 5

4 - 3 - 1

4 - 3 - 1

3 - 2 - 3

6 - 1½- 1

4½- 1 - 3

2 - 2½- 4

1 - 6 - 2

1 - 2 - 6

1 - 6 - 2

7.400

7.980

7.860

8.210

6.490

7.020

3.790

4.390

4.910

4.790

8.020

6.960

3.240

2.850

11.220

5.570

3.430
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Singole
prove

Peso
Totale

SC

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Mazzolini

Sala

Cavenaghi

Perissinotto

Bossi

Ferioli

Fantini

Carugati

Re'

Ceriani

Giovanardi

Conte

Broglia

Baldovin

Pinciroli

Perego

Tagliabue

Massimo

Gaetano

Germano

Lorenzo

Luciano

Marco

Alfredo

Marco

Dario

Roberto

Angiolino

Franco

Federico mari

Ivan

Dario

Mario

Angelo

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Comense Celesia A.P.D.

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

9,0

10,0

10,0

10,5

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

3 - 5 - 1

2 - 2 - 6

3 - 3 - 4

2½- 4 - 4

6 - 4 - 1

6 - 1 - 4

3 - 6 - 2

3 - 6 - 2

3 - 5 - 3

4 - 3 - 4

6 - 1 - 5

6 - 4 - 2

4 - 6 - 2

4 - 2 - 6

5 - 2 - 5

6 - 3 - 3

5 - 4 - 3

6.330

3.320

6.520

4.660

3.965

2.690

6.240

3.110

1.800

1.930

2.050

3.590

2.110

1.040

4.380

3.580

2.620
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35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Donola

Re'

Marazzi

Marcora

Cavenaghi

Martinazzo

Moretti

Baldovin

Guzzo

Clerici

Bologna

Bonetto

Martinazzo

Mascheroni

Stano

Tamburini

Reedoy

Walter

Roberto

Iginio

Roberto

Augusto

Pasquale

Sandro

Rodolfo

Augusto

Claudio

Giovanni

Emanuele

Franco

Antonio

Vincenzo

Paolo

Ramlagan

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Comense Celesia A.P.D.

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Comense Celesia A.P.D.

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Comense Celesia A.P.D.

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

12,5

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,5

14,0

15,0

16,0

16,0

17,0

17,0

17,0

17,0

17,0

4½- 4 - 4

1 - 6 - 6

1 - 6 - 6

6 - 1 - 6

4 - 3 - 6

5 - 5 - 3

5 - 4 - 4

2½- 5 - 6

2 - 6 - 6

5 - 4 - 6

6 - 6 - 4

4 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 5

6 - 5 - 6

6 - 5 - 6

6 - 5 - 6

6 - 5 - 6

2.450

5.700

2.810

1.080

3.660

3.570

2.640

1.440

4.000

470

2.510

360

2.430

440

300

250

200
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52

52

Gnocco

Giorni

Giuseppino

Stefano

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Comense Celesia A.P.D.

17,0

17,0

5 - 6 - 6

5 - 6 - 6

0

0
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